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QUIMICA PROVA 

06/05/2024 
NOME COMPLETO DO ESTUDANTE TURMA TIPO DA 

AVALIAÇÃO 
01 Érick Rafael de Almeida 1ª A 2ª CHAMADA 
02 Felipe Henrique Souza 1ª A 2ª CHAMADA 
03 Ana Júlia Peron da Silva 1ª B 2ª CHAMADA 
04 Maria Fernanda Rodrigues Kuhn 1ª B 2ª CHAMADA 
05 Rafael Soares Franco 1ª B 2ª CHAMADA 
06 Aimee´Aparecida Padilha da Silva  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
07 Beatriz Martinucci Regazini 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 

  08 Eduardo Venske Neto 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
09 Gabriela Amaro 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
10 Gabrielly Chaves Kaminski 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
11 Geovane de Andrades Rickli 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
12 Gustavo Lós Galvão 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
13 Laura Gomes dos Santos 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
14 Leticia B. Scheidt  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
15 Letícia de Mello Jaremtchuk  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
16 Lucas Freitas da Costa 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
17 Luca Henrique de Lima Rosa 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
18 Otávio de Soza Neves 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
19 Otávio Ricardo Rosas 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
20 Sofia Pirronchello Bucholdz 1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
21 Aldebaran Miguel Rocha Fiebig 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
22 Amanda Aparecida Custódio 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
23 Arthur Vicente Stival Mercer 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
24 Fernanda de Jesus Pinheiro 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
25 Gustavo Iurk Moraes 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
26 Isadora Rodrigues Horkatm 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
27 João Carlos Czekalski Filho 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
28 Matheus Daniel dos Santos 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
29 Maycon gustavo Fernandes 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
30 Renato S. de França  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
31 Ryan Pietro Esteves 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
32 VinicyusMartinelli Gonçalo Brenny 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
33 Vitor Hugo da Silva Godoi 1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
34 Bruna Letícia Buczek  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
35 Elyan Vinicius Ribeiro  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
36 Gabrielle Nascimento de Jesus  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
37 Letícia Santiago Teixeira  2ªA 2ª CHAMADA 
38 Pedro Henrique França Mascarenhas  2ªA 2ª CHAMADA 
39 Alexsandra da Silva Ribeiro  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
40 Anjholyne Gabriela Schreiner  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
41 Daniela Firak Ditzel  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
42 Denise Gabryella Chagas Rocha  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
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43 Guilherme Wolf Santos  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
44 Gustavo Eduardo Kronbauer  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
45 Igor Tino Rodrigues de Lima  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
46 Lohanny da Costa do Amaral  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
47 Louise da Costa do Amaral   2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
48 Manuela Louise Wisbiski  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
49 Mayara Andrade da Silva  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
50 Nicole Beatriz de Melo da Silva  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
51 Yasmin Gabrielly Dias  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
52 Yasmin Vitória de Jesus Ferreira  2ªA RECUPERAÇÃO 
53 Eduardo dos Santos Sobrinho  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
54 João Guilherme Waltmann  2ªB 2ª CHAMADA 
55 Julia Sophie Gomes  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
56 Davi Gabriel Kmiecik  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
57 Alexandre Moreira  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
58 Francisco Belmiro dos Santos Neto  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
59 Heitor Cabral Nunes  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
60 Leonardo Fabri de Lima  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
61 Marco Vinicius Balula  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
62 Maria Eduarda Romanivel  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
63 Maria Luiza Mendes de Almeida  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
64 Monike Diana Ferreira  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
65 Natália da Silva  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
66 Nicolas Gonçalves de Oliveira  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
67 Nicolly Alves Pinheiro  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
68 Rafaela Luiza Osatczuk  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
69 Sophia Morais de Albuquerque  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
70 Victoria Tamanini Prohmann  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
71 Yan Vriesmann Pimentel  2ªB RECUPERAÇÃO 
72 Flávia Taborda Wagner  3ª SÉRIE 2ª CHAMADA 
73 Mario Nogueira dos Santos Carlos  3ª SÉRIE 2ª CHAMADA 
74 Alessandra Nicolau Ferreira  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
75 Antony Cunha Pacheco  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
76 Bruno Antonio Blum Slusarz  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
77 Carlos Eduardo Camargo dos Santos  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
78 Fernanda Portella Barboza  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
79 Lívia Akemy Teshima  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
80 Lorena Lívia Torquato de Souza  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
81 Lucas Tiago Rodrigues  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
82 Mirela Santos de Carvalho  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
83 Nicolas Emiliano de Moraes  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
84 Rafaela Felix da Silva  3ª SÉRIE RECUPERAÇÃO  
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INGLÊS 
PROVA 

06/05/2024 
NOME COMPLETO DO ESTUDANTE TURMA TIPO DA 

AVALIAÇÃO 
01 Felipe Henrique Souza Souza  1º A 2ª Chamada 
02 Laura Helena de Souza  1º B 2ª Chamada 
03 Maria Fernanda Rodrigues Kuhn  1º B 2ª Chamada 
04 Aimée Aparecida Padilha da Silva  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
05 Eduardo Venske Neto  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
06 Laura Gomes dos Santos  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
07 Letícia Blaszezuk Scheidt  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 

  08 Lucas Henrique de Lima Rosa  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
09 Otávio de Souza Neves  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
10 Otavio Ricardo Rosas  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
11 Sofia Pirroncello Bucholdz  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
12 Beatriz Martinucci Regazini  1º A RECUPERAÇÃO 
13 Aldebaran Miguel Rocha Fiebig  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
14 Arthur Vicente Stival Mercer  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
15 João Carlos Czekalski Filho  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
16 Matheus Daniel dos Santos  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
17 Maycon Gustavo Fernandes  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
18 Rafael Soares Franco  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
19 Vinicyus Martineli Gonçalo Brenny  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
20 Vitor Hugo da Silva Godoi  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
21 Denise Gabryella Chagas Rocha  2ºA 2ª Chamada 
22 Alexsandra da Silva Ribeiro  2º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
23 Daniela Firak Ditzel  2º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
24 Gabrielle Nascimento de Jesus  2º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
25 Nicole Beatriz de Melo da Silva  2º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
26 Davi Gabriel Kmiecik  2º B  RECUPERAÇÃO 
27 Eduardo dos Santos Sobrinho  2º B  RECUPERAÇÃO 
28 Francisco Belmiro dos Santos Neto  2º B  RECUPERAÇÃO 
29 Leonardo Fabri de Lima  2º B  RECUPERAÇÃO 
30 Maria Eduarda Romanivel  2º B  RECUPERAÇÃO 
31 Rafaela Luiza Osatczuk  2º B  RECUPERAÇÃO 
32 Flávia Taborda Wagner  3º A 2ª Chamada 
33 Mariana da Silva Almeida  3º A 2ª Chamada 
34 Antony Cunha Pacheco 3º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
35 Bruno Antonio Blum Slusarz  3º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
36 Carlos Eduardo Camargo dos Santos  3º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
37 Mario Nogueira dos Santos Carlos  3º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
38 Mirela Santos de Carvalho  3º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
39 Nicolas de Lima Ferreira  3º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
40 Nicolas Emiliano de Moraes  3º A  RECUPERAÇÃO 
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BIOLOGIA 
PROVA 

06/05/2024 
NOME COMPLETO DO ESTUDANTE TURMA TIPO DA 

AVALIAÇÃO 
01 AIMÉE PADILHA DA SILVA  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
02 EDUARDO VENSKE NETO  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
03 ÉRICK RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
04 GABRIELA AMARO DE CASTRO ALVES  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
05 GUSTAVO LÓS GALVÃO  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
06 LAURA GOMES DOS SANTOS  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
07 LETICIA BLASZEZUK SCHEIDT  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 

  08 LEITICIA DE MELO JAREMTCHUK  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
09 LUCAS FREITAS DA COSTA  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
10 LUCAS HENRIQUE DE LIMA ROSA  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
11 OTAVIO RICARDO ROSAS  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
12 SOFIA PIRRONCELLO BUCHOLDZ  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
13 BEATRIZ MARTINUCCI REGAZINI  1ºA RECUPERAÇÃO 
14 ANA JULIA PERON DA SILVA   1ºB 2ª CHAMADA 
15 LAURA HELENA DE SOUZA  1ºB 2ª CHAMADA 
16 MARIA FERNANDA RODRIGUES KUHN  1ºB 2ª CHAMADA 
17 FELIPE HENRIQUE SOUZA  1ºA 2ª CHAMADA 
18 ALDEBARAN MIGUEL ROCHA FIEBIG  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
19 AMANDA APARECIDA CUSTODIO  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
20 ARTHUR VICENTE STIVAL MERCER  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
21 GUSTAVO IURK MORAES  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
22 HENRIQUE ANDRADE DE SOUZA  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
23 JOÃO CARLOS CZEKALSKI FILHO  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
24 JOÃO VITOR EVANGELISTA DOS SANTOS  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
25 MATHEUS DANIEL DOS SANTOS  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
26 MAYCON GUSTAVO FERNANDES  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
27 RAFAEL SOARES FRANÇA  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
28 RENATO STREISKY DE FRANÇA  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
29 RYAN PIETRO ESTEVES  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
30 VINICYUS MARTINELI GONÇALO BRENNY  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
31 VITOR HUGO DA SILVA GODOI  1º B RECUPERAÇÃO 
32 ALEXSANDRA DA SILVA RIBEIRO  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
33 ANJHOLYNE GABRIELA SCHREINER  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
34 BRUNA LETICIA BUCZEK  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
35 DANIELA FIRAK DITZEL  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
36 DENISE GABRYELLA CHAGAS ROCHA  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
37 ELYAN VINICIUS RIBEIRO  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
38 GABRIELLE NASCIMENTO DE JESUS  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
39 GUSTAVO EDUARDO KRONBAUER  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
40 LOHANNY DA COSTA DO AMARAL  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
41 LOUISE DA COSTA DO AMARAL  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
42 MAYARA ANDRADE DA SILVA  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
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43 NAYARA NOVAK DOS SANTOS  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
44 NICOLE BEATRIZ DE MELO DA SILVA  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
45 YASMIN GABRIELLY DIAS  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
46 YASMIN VITÓRIA DE JESUS FERREIRA  2º A RECUPERAÇÃO  
47 DAVI GABRIEL KMIECIK   2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
48 ALEXANDRE MOREIRA  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
49 EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SOBRINHO  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
50 FRANCISCO BELMIRO DOS SANTOS NETO  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
51 HEITOR CABRAL NUNES  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
52 JOÃO GUILHERME WALTMANN  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
53 LEONARDO FABRI DE LIMA  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
54 MARCO VINICIUS BALULA  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
55 MARIA EDUARDA ROMANIVEL  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
56 NATÁLIA DA SILVA  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
57 NICOLAS GOLÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
58 NICOLLY ALVES PINHEIRO  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
59 SOPHIA MORAIS DE ALBUQUERQUE  2ºB RECUPERAÇÃO 
60 IGOR TINO RODRIGUES DE LIMA   2ªA 2ª CHAMADA  
61 PEDRO HENRIQUE FRANÇA  2ªA 2ª CHAMADA  
62 ALESSANDRA NICOLAU FERREIRA  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
63 ANTONY CUNHA PACHECO  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
64 ARTHUR BILOBRAN PEDROSO  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
65 BRUNO ANTONIO BLUM SLUSARZ  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
66 CARLOS EDUARDO CAMARGO DOS SANTOS  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
67 GUILHERME SCHEFFER ALEGRE  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
68 LÍVIA AKEMY TESHIMA  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
69 LORENA LÍVIA TORQUATO DE SOUZA  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
70 LUCAS TIAGO RODRIGUES  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
71 MARIA ELOISA STAVESKI  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
72 MARIO NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS CARLOS  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
73 NICOLAS EMILIANO DE MORAES  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
74 RAFAELA DA SILVA SCREMIN  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
75 RAFAELA FELIX DA SILVA  3º EM RECUPERAÇÃO 
76 FLÁVIA TABORDA WAGNER  3º EM 2ª CHAMADA 
77 KAMILA GABRIELI MACHADO  3º EM 2ª CHAMADA 

 


